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D1

D.2

D.3

GHG

[L] L kg
[kg] = [LIx y [kglL]
y =0.75kg/L
y =0.83kg/lL
[kd] GHG [kg CO&/kg]
GHG [kg COA4
(kL] [km] [kal
[ka] = (km] [kvL]x y [kgl]
kg GHG [kg CO£kd]
GHG [kg COA
% tkm
50%
tkm GHG
kg-COe'tkm GHG kg-COe
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PCR

1,000 km

50%

1,000 km

0%

1,000km

0%

1,000 km

50%

1,000km

50%

50km

0%
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F1

F.2

F3

1,600 km

1,000 km

14

50km



Eﬁ CFP

HP

http://www.cfp-japan.jp

CV-XX-XXX
-
G2 CFP
GHG
@) C02

CO:

http.//www.cfp-japan.jp
CV-XX-XXX
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